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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022 - GRAND PRIX OSUEK 2022

Sport Hall GRADSKI VRT, Osijek - Croatia
16-18 December 2022

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS NATION

BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
CROATIA
HUNGARY
SERBIA
SLOVENIA
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CHRISTMAS
CUP

CHRISTMAS CUP 2022 — GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2022
Sport Hall GRADSKI VRT, Osijek — Croatia

16/18 December 2022

Certification

The undersigned Certify that this competition was conducted in accordance with the rules and
regulations of the International Sport Shooting Federation (ISSF).

The protocol includes the result lists.

The correctness of the protocol is being confirmed

Competition Jury:

Petafflavc'ié (CRO) 0 aric (SRB)
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GRAND PRIX OSUEK 2022

Sport Hall GRADSKI VRT, Osijek - Croatia
16-18 December 2022

SPECIAL PRIZES

from CARL WALTHER GMBH Sportwaffen,
Sponsor of GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2019 for the best 10 shot series.

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN/MEN
Walther LG400 Competition

Miran MARICIC (CRO) - 106,2

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN/MEN
Walther LP500 Expert

Zorana Arunovié¢ (SRB) - 99
innerten:  6x
total decimal: 104,1
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM 65|JEK
Gold Medal Match 1784 Sz
FRI 16 DEC 2022
Rank{Name Total|Remarks
1 SRBIJA 16
KOVACEVIC Lazar
VUKOJEVIC Teodora
2 UTE 10
PENI Istvan
REKA Toma
Legend CRC
Version of 18 DEC 2022, 17:23 F20000AT11612220000.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

CHRISTMAS Bronze Medal Match

FRI 16 DEC 2022, START TIME 16:15

(OSIJEK

1784

GRADANSKO
STRELJACKO
DRUSTVO

Rank

Name

Total

Remarks

1

BUDAPESTI HONVED SE

NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna
RACZ Aron

2 TRZIN

ADLESIC Jernej

MEDVED Teja

16

Legend

Version of 18 DEC 2022, 17:23

F20000ATI1612221615.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdf

CRC

Page 1 of 1
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INTERNATIONAL TOURNAMENT

CHRISTMAS

RESULTS

CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

Qualification Stage

FRI 16 DEC 2022, START TIME 15:30

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Series
Rank| Bib No |Name Total Remarks
1| 2| 3

1 SRBIJA 209.5 208.6 209.9 628.0 GM
3104 KOVACEVIC Lazar 106.0 104.0 105.0 315.0
3105 VUKOJEVIC Teodora 103.5 104.6 104.9 313.0

2 UTE 208.2 208.3 208.6 625.1 GM
3034 PENI Istvan 104.5 104.6 106.0 315.1
3037 REKA Toma 103.7 103.7 102.6 310.0

3 BUDAPESTI HONVED SE 206.2 208.0 206.5 620.7 B2
3018 RACZ Aron 102.5 104.3 103.8 310.6
3021 NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna 103.7 103.7 102.7 310.1

4 TRZIN 207.5 206.3 206.4 620.2 B1
3064 MEDVED Teja 104.3 103.9 104.0 312.2
3062 ADLESIC Jernej 103.2 102.4 102.4 308.0

5 NOVI BEOGRAD USCE 205.8 205.4 206.4 617.6 B1
3092 KNEZEVIC Anja 103.3 103.8 103.5 310.6
3090 MITROVIC Aleksa 102.5 101.6 102.9 307.0

6 DRAGAN JEVTIC - SKEPO 204.0 205.4 206.0 615.4 B2
3084 STEVANOVIC Andelija 103.3 104.3 103.8 311.4
3083 AGOVIC Stefan 100.7 101.1 102.2 304.0

7 CRVENA ZVEZDA 1980 - NOVI 206.6 204.2 204.2 615.0

BEOGRAD USCE

3076 DJAPIC Tamara 103.5 102.0 103.6 309.1
3091 FATIC Dimitrije 103.1 102.2 100.6 305.9

8 TRZIN - OLIMPIJA 204.7 201.5 203.5 609.7
3060 LUZAR Blaz 105.1 103.7 104.1 312.9
3065 GAKOVIC Pia 996 97.8 99.4 296.8

9 TESANJ 200.4 199.5 203.9 603.8
3011 OMERBASIC Nadina 100.0 101.4 103.5 304.9
3010 DIZDAREVIC Amar 100.4 98.1 100.4 298.9

Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 9

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 18 DEC 2022, 17:22

Q200010TA1612221530.1.ARMIX.0.001.pdf

1A9A
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Page 1 of 1



CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

RESULTS
A 10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM 65|JEK
C“'“STMAS Gold Medal Match 1784 s
FRI 16 DEC 2022
Rank{Name Total|Remarks
1 TISZA VOLAN SC 1 16
JAKO Miriam
NAGY Akos Karoly
2 TISZA VOLAN SC 2 14
KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna
NAGY Laszl6
Legend CRC
Version of 18 DEC 2022, 17:22 F20000AT11612220000.1.APMIX.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM ®\S|JEK
Bronze Medal Match 1784 s
FRI 16 DEC 2022
Rank{Name Total|Remarks
1 PSN 16
BOTLIK Peter
CSONKA Zsofia
2 TRB - BJELJINA 10
RAKIC Predrag
RAKIC Sofija
Legend CRC
Version of 18 DEC 2022, 17:21 F20000ATI1612220000.1.APMIX.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS

Qualification Stage

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM

FRI 16 DEC 2022, START TIME 17:30

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Series
Rank| Bib No |Name Total Remarks
1| 2| 3

1 TISZA VOLAN SC 1 190 191 187 568-15x GM
3033 JAKO Miriam 97 97 95 289-11x
3031 NAGY Akos Karoly 93 94 92  279- 4x

2 TISZA VOLAN SC 2 190 189 188 567-16x GM
3030 NAGY Laszlo 94 97 97 288- 9x
3032 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna 96 92 91  279- 7x

3 PSN 186 186 188 560-12x B2
3028 CSONKA Zsofia 97 94 96  287- 6x
3029 BOTLIK Peter 89 92 92  273- 6x

4 TRB - BIJELJINA 184 186 179 549-11x B1
3014 RAKIC Sofija 92 93 92  277- Tx
3013 RAKIC Predrag 92 93 87 272- 4x

5 DRAGAN JEVTIC SKEPO - 183 173 174 530-10x B1

PANCEVO 1813

3082 NOVOVIC Marta 93 90 90 273- 7x
3097 NINKOVIC Velimir 90 83 84  257- 3x

6 ALEKSA DEJOVIC - PANCEVO 1813 172 174 178  524-6x B2
3098 NINKOVIC Marko 89 91 90  270- 2x
3074 STOJANOVIC Olga 83 83 88  254- 4x

Protest Date / Time:
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12; Total number of teams: 6

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 18 DEC 2022, 17:21

Q200010TA1612221730.1.APMIX.0.001.pdf

EA499C68

1A9A Page 1 of 1
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN (O\SLJEK
Gold Medal Match 1784 swases

SAT 17 DEC 2022

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

CRO -
x DALMA

1 1127 GORSA Petar CIJACE 16
MENT
HUN -
UJPEST

. , |

2 3034 PENI Istvan TORNA 14

EGYLE

T (UTE)

Legend CRC

Version of 17 DEC 2022, 15:26 F1000001A1712220000.1.ARM.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Final Stage Elimination
SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 14:55

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Rank |Bib Number

Name Nation

Total

Remarks

1 3034

2 1127

3 3104

4 1138

5 1104

5 3022

7 1369

8 1373

HUN -
UJPEST
|
TORNA
EGYLE
T (UTE)
CRO -
DALMA
CIJACE
MENT
SRB -
SRBIJA
CRO -
DALMA
CIJACE
MENT
CRO -
MARICIC Miran BJELOV
AR 1874
HUN -
PEKLER Zalan KOMAR
OM VSE
CRO -
KONCA
MIKULJAN Andrija R-
ZAGRE
B 1786
CRO -
KONCA
PETANJEK Borna R-
ZAGRE
B 1786

PENI Istvan

GORSA Petar

KOVACEVIC Lazar

SIKAVICA Josip

262.2

261.3

260.8

259.9

208.1

208.1

154.5

153.9

GM

GM

Legend

Version of 17 DEC 2022, 15:

13 F1000001A1712221455.1.ARM.0.001.pdf

CRC

Page 1 of 1
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification Stage

(OSIJEK
1784 s

SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 10:50

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Total
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
1 23 3034 PENIIstvan HUN - UJPESTI TORNA 104.5 105.6 106.5 104.0 105.9 105.6 632.1
EGYLET (UTE)
2 38 1127 GORSA Petar CRO - 105.3 105.0 105.9 105.1 105.3 105.4 632.0
DALMACIJACEMENT
3 40 1104 MARICIC Miran CRO - BJELOVAR 1874 103.9 105.3 106.3 105.7 105.4 103.5 630.1
4 22 3022 PEKLER Zalan HUN - KOMAROM VSE 104.5 103.9 105.0 105.8 104.9 104.7 628.8
5 19 3104 KOVACEVIC Lazar SRB - SRBIJA 104.2 104.3 104.7 105.8 104.6 104.7 628.3
6 44 1373 PETANJEK Borna CRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB 105.3 103.8 105.0 104.3 103.8 105.0 627.2
1786
7 42 1369 MIKULJAN Andrija CRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB 103.6 105.4 102.2 105.4 104.5 105.0 626.1
1786
8 47 1138 SIKAVICA Josip CRO - 104.8 104.4 104.7 104.0 104.6 102.8 625.3
DALMACIJACEMENT
9 26 3023 VAS Péter HUN - KOMAROM VSE 101.7 104.8 104.0 103.5 103.7 103.5 621.2
10 21 3090 MITROVIC Aleksa SRB - NOVI BEOGRAD -  103.7 101.7 103.5 105.9 1024 102.9 620.1
USCE
11 20 3060 LUZAR Blaz SLO - OLIMPIJA 104.5 102.3 103.6 104.1 102.4 101.9 618.8
12 35 3006 DZANKOVIC Nedzad BIH - SARAJEVO 102.3 101.7 104.2 102.4 104.4 103.4 618.4
13 24 3049 POTRC Simon SLO - I. POHORSKI 101.4 103.8 101.9 102.4 104.7 102.8 617.0
BATALJON RUSE
14 49 1119 TOMASEVIC Denis CRO - BOLMAN 105.3 103.0 101.4 103.6 101.5 101.8 616.6
15 36 1097 DURKOVIC Bojan CRO - BJELOVAR 1874 101.1 102.5 101.6 104.1 101.9 102.7 613.9
16 32 3062 ADLESIC Jernej SLO - TRZIN 102.1 103.7 101.3 102.8 101.1 102.1 613.1
17 34 3010 DIZDAREVIC Amar BIH - TESANJ 101.8 100.6 102.0 100.6 103.3 102.4 610.7
18 43 1696 OBOROVECKI Martin CRO - VELIKO 101.1 101.3 101.1 102.0 101.5 101.5 608.5
TRGOVISCE
19 48 2319 SPACEK Tomislav CRO - LOKOMOTIVA-VK  100.7 100.1 101.0 100.7 101.8 101.0 605.3
20 22 1986 TURK Dragan CRO - ZELENBOR 98.3 101.8 102.2 101.5 1014 98.3 603.5
21 31 1400 SMILJANIC Vedran CRO - LOKOMOTIVA-VK 97.3 101.0 99.3 98.8 102.3 103.0 601.7
22 45 1399 PETRIK Tibor CRO - LOKOMOTIVA-VK 99.7 1024 97.8 100.8 101.2 98.1 600.0
23 46 2254 JERCIC Tin CRO - TEKSTILAC 98.6 101.3 98.8 99.0 99.7 101.2 598.6
24 39 2253 JERCIC Petar CRO - TEKSTILAC 99.6 995 993 986 959 98.3 591.2
25 41 2062 MATEJAS Marko CRO - MARIJABISTRICA 982 97.7 956 975 96.6 99.0 584.6
26 50 2061 GALOIC Darko CRO-MARIJABISTRICA 954 945 932 96.8 885 984 566.8
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 65
Legend E1ABEEF8
Bib No Bib Number Firing Point QF Qualified for Final
Rem Remarks
Version of 17 DEC 2022, 13:58 Q1000001A1712221050.1.ARM.0.001.pdf 1A9A Page 1 of 1
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR MEN

Gold Medal Match
SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 13:00

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

1 3106 STOJADINOVIC Dusan SRB 16

2 1118 TOMASEVIC Darko CRO 12
Legend CRC
Version of 17 DEC 2022, 13:32 F10000A111712221300.1.ARM.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



. Ak CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

> RESULTS
¢ AN 10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR MEN 65|JEK
CHRISTMAS Final Stage Elimination 1784 swases

SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

3106 STOJADINOVIC Dusan SRB 258.0 GM

1118 TOMASEVIC Darko CRO 257.0 GM

HUN -

BUDAP
3 3018 RACZ Aron ESTI 256.4

HONVE

D SE

CRO -
4 2111 PITNER Ronald OSIJEK 255.9

1784

CRO -
5 1218 VRCIC Tvrtko DUGA 204.2
RESA
SRB -
NOVI
SAD
1790
SRB -
PANCE
VO
1813
HUN -
8 3024 MLINKOVICS Maté KOMAR 151.9

OM VSE

N =~

6 3107 ERDEI Petar 203.9

7 3099 RAKONJAC Aleksa 152.1

Legend CRC

Version of 17 DEC 2022, 13:23 F1000001A1712221300.1.ARM.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS

CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR MEN

Qualification Stage

SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 09:00

(OSIJEK

1784

GRADANSKO
STRELJACKO
DRUSTVO

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 29 3099 RAKONJAC Aleksa SRB - PANCEVO 1813 104.7 102.6 104.9 104.6 104.7 103.0 624.5
2 4 3107 ERDEI Petar SRB - NOVI SAD 1790 103.7 103.7 104.5 105.0 103.0 104.2 624.1
3 25 1118 TOMASEVIC Darko CRO - BOLMAN 102.7 103.8 103.0 104.3 104.6 103.1 621.5
4 28 1218 VRCIC Tvrtko CRO - DUGA RESA 102.8 105.3 102.0 101.4 102.7 102.9 617.1
5 22 3106 STOJADINOVIC Dusan SRB - NOVI SAD 1790 102.3 101.1 101.9 104.2 103.4 102.5 615.4
6 19 3018 RACZAron HUN - BUDAPESTI 103.0 101.8 103.4 102.6 103.6 100.8 615.2
HONVED SE
7 18 2111 PITNER Ronald CRO - OSIJEK 1784 103.3 100.1 102.3 102.6 102.9 102.6 613.8
8 13 3024 MLINKOVICS Maté HUN - KOMAROM VSE 99.3 102.6 104.1 102.6 102.0 102.0 612.6
9 10 3054 KOVACEC Nino Benjamin SLO - KOVINAR ORMOZ  101.6 102.4 100.8 101.6 102.4 100.6 609.4
10 1 1208 MALETIC Filip CRO - DUGA RESA 99.7 100.5 102.3 102.1 101.0 103.2 608.8
1 5 3091 FATIC Dimitrije SF}B-NOVI BEOGRAD - 100.7 102.3 103.2 101.9 98.6 102.1 608.8
USCE
12 2 3083 AGOVIC Stefan SRB - DRAGAN JEVTIC - 102.9 100.6 98.6 102.2 103.4 100.9 608.6
SKEPO
13 23 1143 TADIC Toma CRO - 99.7 102.2 101.9 102.0 101.0 100.9 607.7
DALMACIJACEMENT
14 6 1690 HAC Pavao CRO-VI?L,IKO 100.7 101.6 100.4 101.3 101.6 100.4 606.0
TRGOVISCE
15 21 1701  SINKOVIC Denis CRO-VEL,IKO 101.8 101.1 100.5 101.0 99.5 101.1 605.0
TRGOVISCE
16 24 3019 TAKACS Dezs6 HUN - BUDAPESTI 101.7 100.5 99.5 100.1 100.4 98.2 600.4
HONVED SE
17 46 2254 JERCIC Tin CRO - TEKSTILAC 98.6 101.3 98.8 99.0 99.7 101.2 598.6
18 3 1093 CAVLOVIC Matej CRO - BJELOVAR 1874 101.0 985 98.6 99.7 100.6 99.5 597.9
19 15 1772 MOMCILOVIC Emil CRO - BOLMAN 97.9 101.7 102.0 99.1 994 973 597.4
20 17 1398 PAMUKOVIC Erik CRO - LOKOMOTIVA-VK 959 989 97.6 99.6 101.8 1024 596.2
21 8 3020 JAKAB Marton HUN - BUDAPESTI 96.0 99.1 101.1 97.5 101.0 100.5 595.2
HONVED SE
22 29 3115 ERDEI Toma SRB - NOVI SAD 1790 97.8 99.8 97.0 100.5 97.9 100.2 593.2
23 16 2252 NESEK Luka CRO - TEKSTILAC 966 98.2 99.2 991 972 985 588.8
24 12 1210 MERKAS Matej CRO - DUGA RESA 986 96.4 97.7 100.3 958 985 587.3
25 14 1872 MOGUS Marko Tomislav CRO-GRIC 7 947 954 922 970 971 9238 569.2
26 27 2069 VLAHEK Martin CRO - MARIJABISTRICA 923 947 905 955 90.6 94.1 557.7
3063 KERLATEC Aljaz SLO - TRZIN
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 27; Total number of athletes: 59
Legend 78FFB5DA
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point
QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
Version of 17 DEC 2022, 12:18 Q1000001A1712220900.1.ARM.0.001.pdf 1A9A Page 1 of 1
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Gold Medal Match
SAT 17 DEC 2022

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation

Total|Remarks

HUN -
UJPEST
I
TORNA
EGYLE
T (UTE)
HUN -

2 3025 SZ1JJ Katinka KOMAR
OM VSE

1 3036 TARR Vivien

17

Legend

Version of 17 DEC 2022, 16:19 FO0000AII1712220000.1.ARW.0.001.pdf

CRC

Page 1 of 1
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Final Stage Elimination
SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 15:30

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Rank

Bib Number

Name Nation

Total

Remarks

3036

3025

3100

1145

3035

3112

3111

1090

HUN -
UJPEST
|
TORNA
EGYLE
T (UTE)
HUN -
SZIJJ Katinka KOMAR
OM VSE
SRB -
ARSOVIC Andrea PARTIZ
AN
CRO -
DALMA
CIJACE
MENT
HUN -
UJPEST
|
TORNA
EGYLE
T (UTE)
SRB -
NOVI
SAD
1790
SRB -
NOVI
SAD
1790
CRO -
BANJAC Tatjana BJELOV
AR 1874

TARR Vivien

ZELJKOVIC Marta

TOMA Dorina

KOLAREVIC Marija

VUKASINOVIC Sanja

261.6

259.8

259.5

2591

206.2

205.3

154.2

153.7

SO

GM

GM

Legend

Version of 17 DEC 2022, 16:13

FO000001A1712221530.1.ARW.0.001.pdf

CRC

Page 1 of 1
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RESULTS

CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Qualification Stage

SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 12:40

(OSIJEK

1784

GRADANSKO
STRELJACKO
DRUSTVO

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 28 3035 TOMA Dorina HUN - UJPESTI TORNA 103.6 104.5 104.3 105.8 106.7 104.6 629.5
EGYLET (UTE)
2 47 3036 TARR Vivien HUN - UJPESTI TORNA 105.3 104.1 103.6 105.1 105.3 104.7 628.1
EGYLET (UTE)
3 49 1145 ZELJKOVIC Marta CRO - 105.1 104.2 104.4 103.8 105.3 104.2 627.0
DALMACIJACEMENT
4 30 3100 ARSOVIC Andrea SRB - PARTIZAN 104.8 103.5 103.7 105.3 103.7 105.3 626.3
5 45 3025 SZIJJ Katinka HUN - KOMAROM VSE 103.8 105.2 103.0 102.2 105.6 104.7 624.5
6 38 3112 KOLAREVIC Marija SRB - NOVI SAD 1790 103.7 104.8 104.4 104.5 101.8 104.4 623.6
7 48 3111 VUKASINOVIC Sanja SRB - NOVI SAD 1790 102.8 104.9 104.9 102.4 105.7 102.5 623.2
8 31 1090 BANJAC Tatjana CRO - BJELOVAR 1874 102.4 105.3 104.2 102.5 104.3 103.8 622.5
9 37 3092 KNEZEVIC Anja SRE}-NOVI BEOGRAD - 105.3 100.9 104.5 104.4 103.1 104.2 622.4
USCE
10 39 3055 KUHARIC Urska SLO - KOVINAR ORMOZ  103.1 105.2 103.8 101.7 103.2 104.6 621.6
11 41 3103 MARIC Ivana SRB - RESNIK 102.7 103.3 103.2 105.3 102.8 103.6 620.9
12 42 3064 MEDVED Teja SLO - TRZIN 104.2 104.8 103.2 103.1 103.6 100.9 619.8
13 32 3007 BJELOSEVIC Segmedina BIH - SARAJEVO 102.7 102.1 104.5 102.9 103.9 103.1 619.2
14 44 3075 STOJANOVIC Krstina SRB - CRVENAZVEZDA  102.8 103.8 104.2 103.1 102.8 101.5 618.2
1980
15 40 3086 MALIC Marija SRB - JEDINSTVO 101.6 102.2 102.2 102.2 102.3 102.7 613.2
16 29 3008 ARNAUTOVIC Aida BIH - SARAJEVO 100.7 101.5 103.8 103.2 101.6 102.0 612.8
17 46 3050 SPINDLER Nusa SLO - I. POHORSKI 102.1 102.6 101.3 100.8 99.1 103.5 609.4
BATALJON RUSE
18 35 1482 FINEK Kristinka CRO - KONCANICA 99.0 97.8 100.8 103.2 101.1 99.1 601.0
19 33 1994 BORKO Daria CRO - ZELENBOR 951 994 100.2 98.5 100.1 102.4 595.7
20 36 3012 HALILOVIC Asima BIH - TESANJ 97.3 99.8 957 97.9 100.3 101.0 592.0
21 43 1697 OBOROVECKI Mihaela CRO-VI§L’IKO 99.2 97.6 999 97.8 98.0 98.3 590.8
TRGOVISCE
22 34 1303 CERJAK Anamarija CRO - KOSKA 817 856 956 935 912 0957 543.3
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22
Legend D224FC38
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Final
Rem Remarks
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN (O\SLJEK
Gold Medal Match 1784 swases

SAT 17 DEC 2022

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks
. SRB -
1 3105 VUKOJEVIC Teodora SRBIJA 17
CRO -
DALMA
2 1144 URBAS Amadea CIJACE 9
MENT
Legend CRC
Version of 17 DEC 2022, 14:28 FO0000AII1712220000.1.ARW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN

SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 13:45

RESULTS

Final Stage Elimination

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Rank |Bib Number

Name

Nation

Total

Remarks

1 3105

2 1144

3 3085

4 3026

5 3037

6 3027

7 3038

8 1987

VUKOJEVIC Teodora

URBAS Amadea

SRB -
SRBIJA
CRO -
DALMA
CIJACE
MENT
SRB -

HAVRAN Aleksandra JEDINS

BAJOS Gitta

TOMA Réka

VINTZE Regina

TOTH Anna

TURK Anamarija

TVO
HUN -
KOMAR
OM VSE
HUN -
UJPEST
|
TORNA
EGYLE
T (UTE)
HUN -
KOMAR
OM VSE
HUN -
UJPEST
|
TORNA
EGYLE
T (UTE)
CRO -
ZELENB
OR

259.9

2591

258.8

258.3

206.0

205.4

154.1

150.8

GM

GM

Legend

Version of 17 DEC 2022, 14:26

FO000001A1712221345.1.ARW.0.001.pdf
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RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE JUNIOR WOMEN

Qualification Stage
SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 09:00

CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

(os

1784

IJEK

GRADANSKO
STRELJACKO
DRUSTVO

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

1 26 3038 TOTHAnna HUN - UJPESTI TORNA 105.0 104.3 105.0 105.3 106.4 104.4 630.4
EGYLET (UTE)

2 31 3026 BAJOS Gitta HUN - KOMAROM VSE 103.7 104.0 104.7 104.9 105.5 104.1 626.9

3 58 3027 VINTZE Regina HUN - KOMAROM VSE 104.8 104.1 105.0 103.0 104.0 105.4 626.3

4 11 3105 VUKOJEVIC Teodora SRB - SRBIJA 104.1 104.6 104.7 104.1 104.6 103.6 625.7

5 28 1987 TURK Anamarija CRO - ZELENBOR 104.4 104.7 103.7 102.8 105.2 104.6 625.4

6 9 3085 HAVRAN Aleksandra SRB - JEDINSTVO 103.0 103.6 103.6 104.3 105.5 103.9 623.9

7 15 3037 TOMA Réka HUN - UJPESTI TORNA 103.1 104.6 102.7 103.6 104.3 104.6 622.9
EGYLET (UTE)

8 57 1144 URBAS Amadea CRO - 101.1 104.1 104.7 105.0 103.7 104.3 622.9
DALMACIJACEMENT

9 26 3102 LJUBOJA Jovana SRB - PARTIZAN 101.4 104.8 103.6 104.7 103.6 104.7 622.8

10 46 3021 NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna HUN - BUDAPESTI 103.0 104.0 104.1 104.4 101.9 104.0 621.4
HONVED SE

11 23 3084 STEVANOVIC Andelija §RB-DRAGAN JEVTIC - 103.0 103.2 103.2 103.9 104.4 103.5 621.2
SKEPO

12 37 1349 HERCEG Estera CRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB 105.1 104.6 104.7 103.1 101.6 101.1 620.2
1786

13 36 1147 GLAD Melanie CRO - 102.5 103.8 103.5 103.2 104.1 102.6 619.7
DALMACIJACEMENT

14 19 3057 PETEKEva SLO - KOVINAR ORMOZ  104.2 102.9 102.8 103.8 103.6 102.0 619.3

15 20 3101 POPOVIC Anja SRB - PARTIZAN 104.4 102.1 104.1 101.5 101.1 105.1 618.3

16 48 3011 OMERBASIC Nadina BIH - TESANJ 101.3 103.0 102.6 102.6 103.1 105.1 617.7

17 30 3113 MARTINQV Lora SRB - NOVI SAD 1790 102.3 102.7 101.7 102.0 104.6 102.9 616.2

18 30 1133 MATESIC Rina CRO - 102.5 103.3 102.9 101.8 100.8 104.5 615.8
DALMACIJACEMENT

19 17 3108 PEJIC Ana SRB - NOVI SAD 1790 104.7 101.7 103.6 101.3 101.3 102.7 615.3

20 2 3076 DJAPIC Tamara SRB - CRVENA ZVEZDA 102.5 102.0 103.3 100.5 103.7 102.1 614.1
1980

21 50 2112 PLAVCIC Ivona CRO - OSIJEK 1784 103.8 102.2 102.6 99.7 101.9 102.1 612.3

22 21 3077 RADJENOVIC Nikolina SRB - CRVENA ZVEZDA 100.0 101.0 102.3 101.4 103.1 103.0 610.8
1980

23 45 1132 MASLOV Lea CRO - 102.9 100.0 100.0 102.9 101.4 103.2 610.4
DALMACIJACEMENT

24 8 1548 GUDELJEVIC Lucia CRO - MLADOST 103.3 101.3 100.5 102.3 99.6 103.2 610.2

25 10 1007 ILIJEVIC Tea CRO - HVIDR-A SISAK 97.9 102.1 102.4 101.3 102.2 102.8 608.7

26 34 1123 CILAS Dora CRO - 101.0 100.8 102.6 99.6 100.8 101.6 606.4
DALMACIJACEMENT

27 13 3109 LOMIC Ana SRB - NOVI SAD 1790 102.8 100.0 100.5 100.8 101.7 100.2 606.0

Version of 17 DEC 2022, 12:20 Q0000001A1712220900.1.ARW.0.001.pdf 1A9A Page 1 of 2
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Rank| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Serles Total
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
28 1 1685 BARTOLOVIC Karla CRO - VELIKO 98.0 101.0 101.4 101.6 103.8 99.5 605.3
TRGOVISCE
29 18 1554 PENEZIC Ema CRO - MLADOST 100.4 100.9 100.8 100.2 100.6 101.7 604.6
30 4 1707 FURAC Lana CRO - KARLOVAC 101.4 100.5 100.5 100.5 101.5 98.8 603.2
31 3 1545 FRANCISKOVIC Margita CRO - MLADOST 103.2 102.2 99.8 995 94.6 102.6 601.9
32 25 1702 STURLAN Marta CRO - VELIKO 100.6 97.9 98.6 100.7 102.9 100.6 601.3
TRGOVISCE
33 42 1487 KRAL Daria CRO - KONCANICA 99.7 100.2 101.0 101.8 99.9 98.7 601.3
34 32 1390 CINDRIC Valentina CRO - LOKOMOTIVA-VK  101.1 101.6 98.8 99.3 99.6 99.3 599.7
35 60 1115 MARTINOVIC Senka CRO - BOLMAN 98.8 101.3 102.1 100.1 1004 95.4 598.1
36 43 3004 KURTOVIC Iman BIH - KONJUH 99.6 98.8 100.2 99.2 99.1 100.3 597.2
37 35 1336 CORLUKA Lea CRO - NOSTERIA 99.5 99.0 98.7 99.3 101.2 99.0 596.7
38 6 1547 GALL Barbara CRO - MLADOST 100.4 99.5 97.6 98.2 100.1 99.6 595.4
39 11 1990 KRALJ Lara CRO - ZELENBOR 98.6 100.8 100.0 100.5 98.3 97.1 595.3
40 5 3065 GAKOVIC Pia SLO - TRZIN 100.6 964 979 995 994 100.6 594.4
41 33 1848 CVITANUSIC Ivana CRO - LOKOMOTIVA-RI 97.7 985 99.5 98.0 100.8 98.2 592.7
42 55 1117 STOJANOVIC Vanja CRO - BOLMAN 99.7 97.0 100.1 99.1 96.9 98.5 591.3
43 39 1484 HOLINKA Larissa CRO - KONCANICA 99.4 1004 94.9 1004 97.0 98.6 590.7
44 56 1874 TETKIC Jana CRO-GRIC7 97.2 947 98.0 101.2 1014 98.0 590.5
45 53 3003 SAMARDZIC Lea BIH - KONJUH 102.5 956 96.8 100.0 96.7 98.0 589.6
46 38 3001 HODZIC Naza BIH - KONJUH 101.1 99.8 96.8 984 984 9438 589.3
47 27 1706 DBURIC Lara CRO - KARLOVAC 96.2 999 99.3 984 99.1 955 588.4
48 7 1708 GOJAK Sara CRO - KARLOVAC 97.8 99.0 98.0 96.5 100.6 95.9 587.8
49 51 1855 POSMUGA Nika CRO - LOKOMOTIVA-RI  101.3 92.8 991 96.7 974 96.7 584.0
50 41 1865 JEREMIC Milica CRO-GRIC7 88.2 986 98.6 96.5 95.2 101.8 578.9
51 16 3002 NUKIC Elmira BIH - KONJUH 96.0 96.1 96.2 93.8 958 99.5 577.4
52 44 1114 MARTINOVIC Bojana CRO - BOLMAN 947 953 945 948 959 956 570.8
53 59 1306 VUJIC Vanesa CRO - KOSKA 944 988 966 916 96.1 90.1 567.6
54 12 1010 KUSAN Lorena CRO - HVIDR-A SISAK 93.8 96.5 97.9 905 91.8 953 565.8
55 24 1003 BRANKOVIC Tara CRO - HVIDR-A SISAK 89.2 936 929 972 924 909 556.2
56 40 1305 HORVAT Dorotea CRO - KOSKA 904 923 955 945 922 909 555.8
57 52 1304 ROGAC Dora CRO - KOSKA 80.6 91.0 852 886 923 90.1 527.8
1873 NJEGOVEC Tea CRO-GRIC7
Protest Date / Time:

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 58; Total number of athletes: 80

Legend 32EE5023
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN Gold (OSIJEK
Medal Match 1784 sases

SAT 17 DEC 2022

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks
. SRB -
1 3116 MIKEC Damir SRBIJA 16
SRB -
2 3087 PETROV Dusko KIKIND 6
A
Legend CRC
Version of 17 DEC 2022, 19:19 F10000A111712220000.1.APM.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




» Ak

‘3
‘ CHRIS‘I’MAS

CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Final Stage Elimination
SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 18:30

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Rank |Bib Number

Name

Nation

Total

Remarks

1 3116

2 3087

3 3066

4 3052

5 2089

6 1136

7 3015

8 1347

MIKEC Damir

PETROV Dusko

GRGIC Dimitrije

VENTA Kevin

KACAVENDA Uros

PETRICEVIC Ivan

TATRAI Miklés

GRAMNJAK Boris

SRB -
SRBIJA
SRB -
KIKIND
A
SRB -
AKADE
MAC
SLO -
KOVINA
R
ORMOZ
CRO -
OSIJEK
1784
CRO -
DALMA
CIJACE
MENT
HUN -
BUDAP
ESTI
HONVE
D SE
CRO -
KONCA
R-
ZAGRE
B 1786

256.1

250.9

250.3

249.6

197.1

196.8

147.6

142.9

GM

GM

Legend

Version of 17 DEC 2022, 19:

18 F1000001A1712221830.1.APM.0.001.pdf
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Qualification Stage
SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 14:30

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Rank| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Serles Total
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 28 3116 MIKEC Damir SRB - SRBIJA 97 95 100 98 98 97  585-22x
2 41 3066 GRGIC Dimitrije SRB - AKADEMAC 98 95 96 97 95 99  580-21x
3 1 3052 VENTA Kevin SLO - KOVINAR ORMOZ 95 98 95 96 99 95  578-20x
4 50 3015 TATRAI Mikiés HUN - BUDAPESTI 97 97 96 95 97 95 577-14x
HONVED SE
5 47 3087 PETROV Dusko SRB - KIKINDA 96 95 98 94 98 93 574-16x
6 26 1136 PETRICEVIC Ivan CRO - 95 97 97 95 94 91  569-19x
DALMACIJACEMENT
7 15 2089 KACAVENDA Uro$ CRO - OSIJEK 1784 95 93 95 94 94 98  569-16x
8 40 1347 GRAMNJAK Boris ?58% - KONCAR-ZAGREB 95 93 93 96 95 95  567-16x
9 14 1519 CINDRIC Matija CRO - POLICAJAC 95 94 95 91 96 96  567-13x
10 5 1137 POSAVEC Zeljko CRO - 93 95 96 93 93 95  565-13x
DALMACIJACEMENT
11 46 3030 NAGY Laszlo HUN - TISZA VOLAN SC 94 94 98 93 94 92  565-11x
12 16 1224 KRALJ Sasa CRO - ALZAS 95 94 93 96 93 90 561-10x
13 6 1520 CINDRIC Viado CRO - POLICAJAC 89 95 96 95 91 93  559-12x
14 22 1529 MATANIC Slavko CRO - POLICAJAC 93 93 93 94 93 91  557-11x
15 29 1231 TAKAC lvica CRO - ALZAS 91 93 91 94 93 94  556-10x
16 36 1438 BABIC Enes CRO - ROVINJ 90 93 94 91 93 94  555- 9x
17 42 3051 HRIBAR Jan SLO - JKS 94 92 95 91 91 90  553-11x
18 19 2050 KUZMINSKI Dario CRO - CENTAR 1784 92 90 93 94 88 96  553- 4x
19 21 2138 LADIC Antun CRO - MIHOVIL 88 93 91 96 91 90  549- 9x
20 11 1221 HAMER Stjepan CRO - ALZAS 93 90 96 86 94 88  547-10x
21 3 1091 BOSNJAK Damir CRO - BJELOVAR 1874 93 89 92 90 89 92  545-13x
22 25 3061 JOHANSSON Stellan SLO - TRZIN 89 95 90 88 93 89  544-12x
23 12 2141 HORVAT Zoran CRO - MIHOVIL 91 91 92 92 88 89  543- 7x
24 2 1406 BILOS Josip CRO - CENTAR 91 94 91 89 90 88 543- Tx
25 9 2083 CELIC Leon Luka CRO - OSIJEK 1784 87 93 93 91 92 87  543- 5x
26 48 3053 POLAJNKO Gregor SLO - KOVINAR ORMOZ 91 89 90 87 89 95  541-10x
27 10 1092 CAVLOVIC Darko CRO - BJELOVAR 1874 90 90 85 93 94 88  540- 3x
28 44 3093 JOVANOVIC Srdan SRB - OLIMPIK 011 89 89 92 89 90 90 539- 8x
29 37 1536 BABIC Petar CRO - VINKOVCI 88 92 89 91 89 89 538- 6x
30 39 3059 FILIPOVAC Boris SLO - OLIMPIJA 92 88 85 92 90 91  538- 4x
31 13 2140 JOVANKIC Jovica CRO - MIHOVIL 90 86 87 92 90 91 536- 8x
32 24 1397 PAMUKOVIC Dario CRO - LOKOMOTIVA-VK 86 84 87 85 90 88  520- 5x
Version of 17 DEC 2022, 17:36 Q1000001A1712221430.1.APM.0.001.pdf 1A9A Page 1 of 2

& [CIHHEP SIUS ﬁ

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
33 23 1416 MLADAR Mate CRO - CENTAR 80 86 87 85 90 89 517- 5x
34 31 1424 ZAMIC Tomislav CRO - CENTAR 79 87 84 91 88 82 511- 4x
35 4 2046 BRLOSIC Radoslav CRO - CENTAR 1784 83 84 83 85 85 86  506- 4x
36 8 1392 CERKEZ Pero CRO - LOKOMOTIVA-VK 90 82 86 85 85 72 500- 1x
37 20 1102 LABER lvan CRO - BJELOVAR 1874 81 77 79 85 87 85 494- 2x
38 18 1333 KURTOVIC Damir CRO - NOSTERIA 74 82 80 82 81 92  491- 5x
39 7 1391 CINDRIC Zlatko CRO - LOKOMOTIVA-VK 82 76 76 83 83 82 482- 3x
40 27 2053 RUKAVINA Igor CRO - CENTAR 1784 71 76 82 76 85 83 473- 1x
3048 ARJUN SINGH Cheema IND - NATIONAL RIFLE
ASSOCIATION OF INDIDA
2048 FERENC lvica CRO - CENTAR 1784
1870 LJUBIC Davor CRO-GRIC7
3058 SAYYED Tosif SLO - OLIMPIJA
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 44; Total number of athletes: 60
Legend EC4F951E
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point
QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR MEN (OSIJEK
Gold Medal Match ]784 SRADANZS
SAT 17 DEC 2022

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

HUN -

1 3031 NAGY Akos Karoly e 17
sc
HUN -

, BUDAP

2 3016  REDECSIMaté ESTI 11
HONVE
D SE

Legend CRC
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS

10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR MEN

Final Stage Elimination
SAT 17 DEC 2022

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Rank |Bib Number

Name

Nation

Total

Remarks

1 3031

2 3016

3 3067

4 1385

5 2088

6 3098

7 3068

8 2127

NAGY Akos Karoly

REDECSI Maté

MILOSEVIC Luka

STABA Rino

HAJDUKOVIC Domagoj

NINKOVIC Marko

CURCIN Vladimir

TUMBAS Leo

HUN -
TISZA
VOLAN
SC
HUN -
BUDAP
ESTI
HONVE
D SE
SRB -
AKADE
MAC
CRO -
KONCA
R-
ZAGRE
B 1786
CRO -
OSIJEK
1784
SRB -
PANCE
VO
1813
SRB -
AKADE
MAC
CRO -
OSIJEK
1784

245.7

245.5

2454

241.5

193.2

192.3

142.5

139.4

GM

GM

Legend
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RESULTS

SAT 17 DEC 2022

CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR MEN
Qualification Stage

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Rank| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Serles Total
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 10 3016 REDECSI Maté HUN - BUDAPESTI 97 95 96 94 99 97  578-20x
HONVED SE
2 5 3067 MILOSEVIC Luka SRB - AKADEMAC 96 95 96 92 96 94  569-14x
3 8 3031 NAGY Akos Karoly HUN - TISZA VOLAN SC 94 91 92 93 94 94  558-12x
4 1 3068 CURCIN Viadimir SRB - AKADEMAC 89 89 94 95 96 92  555-12x
5 6 2088 HAJDUKOVIC Domagoj CRO - OSIJEK 1784 90 93 90 98 92 91  554- 9x
6 7 3098 NINKOVIC Marko SRB - PANCEVO 1813 88 92 92 93 93 95 553- 6x
7 15 2127 TUMBAS Leo CRO - OSIJEK 1784 89 92 95 93 89 93  551-10x
8 12 1385 STABARino CRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB 89 94 88 92 93 93 549- 8x
1786
9 3 1845 COLAKOVIC Matko CRO - VINKOVCI 88 90 94 91 92 92  547- 8x
10 4 3097 NINKOVIC Velimir SRB - PANCEVO 1813 88 95 92 88 91 93  547- 6x
11 14 1329 TOKIC Marko CRO - NOSTERIA 91 87 93 95 93 87 546- 4x
12 2 1121 BALIC Mirko CRO - 94 87 92 88 89 92 542-11x
DALMACIJACEMENT
13 12 3069 STOJKOVIC Aleksa SRB - AKADEMAC 93 86 86 91 90 93  539- 6x
14 10 3070 STANKOVIC Darko SRB - AKADEMAC 88 87 93 90 91 89 538- 5x
15 3 3071 ESKIC Damjan SRB - AKADEMAC 86 93 87 90 90 91  537- 7x
16 5 1538 GRGIC Luka CRO - VINKOVCI 88 87 86 92 87 86  526- 2x
17 11 2157 PILIZOTA Ivan CRO - OSIJEK 1784 88 86 88 89 89 83  523- 1x
18 4 1335 GREC Franjo CRO - NOSTERIA 85 88 85 85 91 85 519- 3x
19 9 2106 OPACAK Simun CRO - OSIJEK 1784 85 81 92 85 85 84  512- 9x
20 17 2320 RAJAKOVIC Marko CRO - OSIJEK 1784 86 84 82 73 85 86  496- 6x
21 7 1744 LASTOVICA Ivan Pavao CRO - POZEGA 83 77 78 88 84 85  495- 6x
22 1 1746 ZIVKOVIC Vedran CRO - POZEGA 79 76 73 82 87 82  479- 2x
23 13 1563 PERAN Luka CRO - CENTAR 1784 81 72 80 69 67 85 454- 1x
24 16 1745 ZIVKOVIC Stefan CRO - POZEGA 72 7 72 74 67 74  430- 1x
3088 NIKOLIC Vuk SRB - KSS - POLICAJAC
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 66
Legend 7260DB6B
oF  Qulfied forFina Rom  Romake " e
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Gold Medal Match
SAT 17 DEC 2022

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Rank |Bib Number |Name Nation Total|[Remarks
) SRB -
1 3094 ARUNOVIC Zorana OLIMPI 16
K 011
, HUN -
2 3028 CSONKA Zsofia PSN 2
Legend CRC
Version of 17 DEC 2022, 20:05 FOO0000AII1712220000.1.APW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Final Stage Elimination

SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 19:15

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Rank

Bib Number

Name

Nation

Total

Remarks

3094

3028

1381

1135

3017

3032

3095

3096

ARUNOVIC Zorana

CSONKA Zsofia

SKELEDZIJA Lana

OMAZIC Matea

SIKE Renata

KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna

TODOROVIC Jelena

RADULOVIC Eleonora

SRB -
OLIMPI
K 011
HUN -
PSN
CRO -
KONCA
R-
ZAGRE
B 1786
CRO -
DALMA
CIJACE
MENT
HUN -
BUDAP
ESTI
HONVE
D SE
HUN -
TISZA
VOLAN
sSC
SRB -
OLIMPI
K 011
SRB -
OLIMPI
K 011

253.2

248.9

2447

2445

194.3

193.1

142.9

140.4

GM

GM

Legend

Version of 17 DEC 2022, 19:59
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN (GSLJEK
Qualification Stage 1784 e

SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 16:20

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 33 3094 ARUNOVIC Zorana SRB - OLIMPIK 011 99 97 98 97 97 99 587-27x
2 44 3017 SIKE Renata HUN - BUDAPESTI 95 94 96 97 97 95 574-21x
HONVED SE
3 35 3028 CSONKA Zsofia HUN - PSN 92 95 98 96 93 97 571-17x
4 39 3032 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna HUN - TISZA VOLAN SC 94 96 92 97 96 94  569-16x
5 45 1381 SKELEDZIJA Lana CRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB 96 93 94 92 94 98 567-13x
1786
6 43 3096 RADULOVIC Eleonora SRB - OLIMPIK 011 92 95 97 93 93 95 565-10x
7 41 1135 OMAZIC Matea CRO - 95 93 94 93 93 90 558- 9x
DALMACIJACEMENT
8 47 3095 TODOROVIC Jelena SRB - OLIMPIK 011 93 94 94 91 92 91 555- 8x
9 36 1436 HLEBEC Zlatka CRO - ROVINJ 89 89 95 88 93 94  548-11x
10 40 1697 OBOROVECKI Mihaela CRO - Vlgl_’IKO 90 91 93 91 91 90 546- 5x
TRGOVISCE
11 37 1851 JEZIDZIC Vanessa CRO - LOKOMOTIVA-RI 89 93 90 87 93 93 545- 8x
12 46 2026 STRUNJE Ana CRO - CENTAR 87 88 89 92 87 93 536- 9x
13 38 1223 KIKELJ VUGRINEC Natalja CRO - ALZAS 91 90 92 86 88 86 533- 3x
14 34 1437 BABIC SIMIC Sanela CRO - ROVINJ 84 89 90 87 84 92 526- 7x
15 49 1850 JEZIDZIC Stella CRO - LOKOMOTIVA-RI 88 87 86 83 84 87 515- 2x
16 42 2052 PETROVIC Martina CRO - CENTAR 1784 77 82 78 83 84 75 479- 3x
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16
Legend 7CC76286
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point Rem Remarks
Version of 17 DEC 2022, 17:38 QO0000001A1712221620.1.APW.0.001.pdf 1A9A 2 Page 1 of 1

‘ U]
7 £ [ 1 HHEP S|

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (O\SLJEK
Gold Medal Match 1784 swases

SAT 17 DEC 2022

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

HUN -
CEL-
TUDAT
SE
CRO -
DALMA
CIJACE
MENT

1 3033 JAKO Miriam 16

2 1125 CUKUSIC Anna

Legend CRC

Version of 17 DEC 2022, 18:22 FO0000AII1712220000.1.APW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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. Ak CHRISTMAS CUP 2022

, RESULTS
8 10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN (OSIJEK
CHRISTMAS Final Stage Elimination 1784 swases

SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 17:30

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

HUN -
1 3033 JAKO Miriam CEL- 246.1 GM
TUDAT
SE
CRO -
o DALMA
2 1125  CUKUSIC Anna ey 2434 GM
MENT
SRB -
NOV
3 3089  TODOROVIC Jovana BEOGR 238.0
AD -
USCE
CRO -

4 1953 SPIRELJA Lana SPIRO 237.2

CRO -
" DALMA
5 1134 NAKIC Ela CIJACE 188.3
MENT
BIH -
" .. TRB -
6 3014 RAKIC Sofija BIJELJI 188.1
NA
SRB -
. . ALEKSA
7 3074 OLGA Stojanovi¢ DEJOVI 137.0
C
SRB -
DRAGA
N

8 3082 NOVOVIC Marta JEVTIC 131.5

SKEPO

Legend CRC

Version of 17 DEC 2022, 18:16 FO000001A1712221730.1.APW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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CHRISTMAS CUP 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL JUNIOR WOMEN
Qualification Stage

(OSIJEK
1784 s

SAT 17 DEC 2022, START TIME 14:30

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Total
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] s
1 18 3033 JAKO Miriam HUN - CEL-TUDAT SE 96 95 97 97 94 95 574-16x QF
2 34 3089 TODOROVIC Jovana SBB - NOVI BEOGRAD - 93 95 84 94 91 96 553- 8x QF
USCE
3 25 3082 NOVOVIC Marta SRB - DRAGAN JEVTIC - 86 91 96 94 95 89 551- 4x QF
SKEPO
4 14 1125 CUKUSIC Anna CRO - 93 91 90 93 92 89 548-11x QF
DALMACIJACEMENT
5 26 3074 OLGA Stojanovi¢ SRB - ALEKSA DEJOVIC 93 91 92 91 91 90 548- 9x QF
6 6 3014 RAKIC Sofija BIH - TRB - BIJELJINA 91 94 88 88 97 90 548- 8x QF
7 32 1953 SPIRELJA Lana CRO - SPIRO 93 88 92 92 92 90 547- 4x QF
8 24 1134 NAKIC Ela CRO - 91 91 88 88 93 91 542- 9x QF
DALMACIJACEMENT
9 19 1947 KOLAREC Veronika CRO - SPIRO 89 89 90 90 90 88 536- 4x
10 23 1871 MOGUS Dora Helena CRO-GRIC 7 90 85 90 93 87 85 530- 9x
11 22 3072 MISCEVIC Helena SRB - AKADEMAC 81 89 90 87 89 91  527- 5x
12 13 2128 VALIDZIC Eva CRO - OSIJEK 1784 84 90 87 86 95 85 527- 4x
13 31 2119 STOSIC Lorena CRO - OSIJEK 1784 82 87 83 93 90 90 525- 4x
14 9 1403 BARBARIC Ana CRO - CENTAR 88 89 87 87 85 87 523- 8x
15 8 1116 STOJANOVIC Sanja CRO - BOLMAN 88 77 86 91 87 88 517- 4x
16 35 1560 HEGEDUS Sabina CRO - CENTAR 1784 87 84 86 87 84 85 513- 2x
17 17 1740 HORMOT Hana CRO - POZEGA 81 86 81 84 87 84 503- 2x
18 29 2261 SPAJIC Iva CRO - OSIJEK 1784 80 87 87 83 82 83 502- 4x
19 21 1853 MATANOVIC Ema CRO - LOKOMOTIVA-RI 84 87 74 88 81 82 496- 3x
20 30 1559 DEVETAK Luna CRO - CENTAR 1784 81 88 77 85 84 81 496- 1x
21 15 1685 BARTOLOVIC Karla CRO - VELIKO 76 85 84 80 88 78 491- 3x
TRGOVISCE
22 28 2092 KOVAC Mila CRO - OSIJEK 1784 74 81 85 81 86 84 491- 2x
23 43 1562 PATAJAC Una CRO - CENTAR 1784 75 79 82 89 85 75 485- 2x
24 11 1420 SUCIC Ana CRO - CENTAR 73 86 81 86 79 77  482- 3x
25 16 2115 RAJSIC Nastasja CRO - OSIJEK 1784 85 82 63 77 80 85 472- 2x
26 33 2126 TOBIJAS Nika CRO - OSIJEK 1784 68 82 74 84 77 77 462- 0x
27 27 1700 SELJAN Patricija CRO - VI§L’IKO 77 74 74 77 78 70 450- Ox
TRGOVISCE
1869 LEMAC Kiara CRO-GRIC7
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28
Legend 98AD697E
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point
QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
Version of 17 DEC 2022, 15:57 QO0000001A1712221430.1.APW.0.001.pdf 1A9A Page 1 of 1
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GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN (O\SLJEK
Gold Medal Match 1784 swases

SUN 18 DEC 2022

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

CRO -
. DALMA
1 1127  GORSA Petar e 16
MENT
CRO -
2 1138 SIKAVICA Josip ey 12

MENT

Legend CRC

Version of 18 DEC 2022, 16:38 F10000AI11812220000.1.ARM.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE MEN (O\SLJEK
Final Stage Elimination 1784 sases

SUN 18 DEC 2022, START TIME 16:10

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

CRO -
. DALMA
1 1138 SIKAVICA Josip CLIACE 262.9 GM
MENT
CRO -
« DALMA
2 1127 GORSA Petar CLIACE 260.8 S-off: 10.7 GM
MENT
HUN -
UJPEST
. . |
3 3034 PENI Istvan TORNA 260.8 S-off: 10.1
EGYLE
T (UTE)
CRO -
4 1104 MARICIC Miran BJELOV 260.7
AR 1874
SRB -
SRBIJA
CRO -
6 1118 TOMASEVIC Darko BOLMA 207.4
N
CRO -
KONCA
7 1369 MIKULJAN Andrija R- 156.3
ZAGRE
B 1786
HUN -
8 3022 PEKLER Zalan KOMAR 154.9
OM VSE

5 3104 KOVACEVIC Lazar 207.6

Legend CRC

Version of 18 DEC 2022, 16:38 F1000001A1812221610.1.ARM.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2022

RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE MEN
Qualification Stage

1784

SUN 18 DEC 2022, START TIME 11:15

(OSIJEK

GRADANSKO
STRELJACKO
DRUSTVO

Rank| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Serles Total
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

1 35 3034 PENIIstvan HUN - UJPESTI TORNA 105.0 105.5 104.0 105.7 106.0 105.2 631.4
EGYLET (UTE)

2 27 1104 MARICIC Miran CRO - BJELOVAR 1874 105.0 106.2 105.3 104.3 105.5 104.7 631.0

3 26 3104 KOVACEVIC Lazar SRB - SRBIJA 105.9 104.4 104.3 106.1 105.2 104.8 630.7

4 29 1369 MIKULJAN Andrija ?%%-KONCVIAR-ZAGREB 103.4 105.2 103.9 105.6 105.5 105.5 629.1

5 17 1127 GORSA Petar CRO - 104.7 104.5 105.5 105.1 105.0 104.2 629.0
DALMACIJACEMENT

6 41 1138 SIKAVICA Josip CRO - 103.4 105.5 103.7 104.9 105.0 103.7 626.2
DALMACIJACEMENT

7 34 3022 PEKLER Zalan HUN - KOMAROM VSE 103.0 104.1 104.3 104.5 105.5 104.5 625.9

8 47 1118 TOMASEVIC Darko CRO - BOLMAN 104.1 103.7 104.2 104.7 105.2 104.0 625.9

9 49 3023 VAS Péter HUN - KOMAROM VSE 103.4 105.5 104.6 103.7 104.0 104.1 625.3

10 40 3099 RAKONJAC Aleksa SRB - PANCEVO 1813 102.5 103.1 104.2 104.2 104.6 104.8 623.4

11 36 1373 PETANJEK Borna ?%%-KONCAR-ZAGREB 104.3 104.6 104.3 103.4 104.1 102.7 623.4

12 42 3040 SOMOGYI Péter HUN - ZTE 102.8 103.6 104.5 104.5 103.4 104.4 623.2

13 15 3107 ERDEI Petar SRB - NOVI SAD 1790 105.2 102.6 103.7 104.4 103.9 103.3 623.1

14 39 3018 RACZAron HUN - BUDAPESTI 104.4 103.7 103.7 104.3 104.3 102.1 622.5
HONVED SE

15 14 3006 DZANKOVIC Nedzad BIH - SARAJEVO 103.4 104.1 104.4 102.4 104.4 103.1 621.8

16 22 3041 KALMAN Balint HUN - ZTE 103.3 103.9 104.4 102.1 103.4 104.1 621.2

17 30 3090 MITROVIC Aleksa SRB - NOVI BEOGRAD -  103.4 103.7 102.7 104.8 102.8 103.0 620.4
USCE

18 25 3060 LUZAR Blaz SLO - OLIMPIJA 105.6 105.2 101.0 102.5 103.8 101.6 619.7

19 48 3042 VARGA Botond HUN - ZTE 102.0 102.1 102.4 104.8 104.4 103.3 619.0

20 31 3024 MLINKOVICS Maté HUN - KOMAROM VSE 103.6 103.2 104.3 103.2 102.7 101.5 618.5

21 38 3049 POTRC Simon SLO - I. POHORSKI 101.9 103.6 103.4 103.2 102.2 103.4 617.7
BATALJON RUSE

22 9 1218 VRCIC Tvrtko CRO - DUGA RESA 102.0 104.4 104.6 103.1 101.3 102.3 617.7

23 10 3062 ADLESIC Jernej SLO - TRZIN 103.0 103.8 102.9 102.1 104.2 100.5 616.5

24 33 3043 SZABO Marcell HUN - ZTE 99.9 104.9 100.4 104.5 103.7 102.5 615.9

25 24 3054 KOVACEC Nino Benjamin ~ SLO - KOVINAR ORMOZ  102.5 102.3 104.0 102.1 101.8 101.9 614.6

26 44 3106 STOJADINOVIC Dugan SRB - NOVI SAD 1790 102.9 103.9 100.7 103.2 102.0 101.4 614.1

27 37 2111 PITNER Ronald CRO - OSIJEK 1784 102.2 104.3 101.6 100.1 103.3 102.1 613.6

28 16 3091 FATIC Dimitrije SRB - NOVI BEOGRAD -  101.8 103.2 103.3 101.2 101.9 100.7 612.1
USCE

29 16 1208 MALETIC Filip CRO - DUGA RESA 104.6 1024 102.6 103.8 99.3 99.3 612.0

Version of 18 DEC 2022, 14:20 Q1000001A1812221115.1.ARM.0.001.pdf 1A9A Page 1 of 2
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Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
30 46 3039 TANKOVICS Tamas HUN - ZTE 101.5 102.7 101.8 102.8 99.8 102.6 611.2
31 11 3083 AGOVIC Stefan §RB-DRAGAN JEVTIC- 101.8 102.2 103.2 102.4 99.5 101.5 610.6
SKEPO
32 21 1119 TOMASEVIC Denis CRO - BOLMAN 100.9 100.7 102.6 100.4 102.7 103.1 610.4
33 13 3010 DIZDAREVIC Amar BIH - TESANJ 102.5 101.6 99.1 101.0 1014 101.5 607.1
34 43 1143 TADIC Toma CRO - 101.9 102.0 100.4 100.9 994 102.2 606.8
DALMACIJACEMENT
35 4 3046 HORVATH Tamas HUN - ZTE 99.4 99.7 102.0 101.3 100.6 100.6 603.6
36 12 3044 CSOKASI Tibor HUN - ZTE 100.6 102.6 99.5 98.9 99.7 102.1 603.4
37 47 1210 MERKAS Matej CRO - DUGA RESA 97.9 98.7 98.0 101.2 103.0 100.7 599.5
38 45 3019 TAKACS Dezsé HUN - BUDAPESTI 100.8 101.9 99.5 98.3 98.0 100.4 598.9
HONVED SE
39 1 3045 SULE Nimrod HUN - ZTE 99.0 93.2 100.9 101.7 100.2 102.0 597.0
40 32 1772 MOMCILOVIC Emil CRO - BOLMAN 986 994 101.0 99.3 988 99.9 597.0
41 19 3020 JAKAB Marton HUN - BUDAPESTI 994 93.7 99.0 983 971 89.1 576.6
HONVED SE
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 41; Total number of athletes: 41
Legend 90376567
Bib No Bib Number Firing Point QF Qualified for Final
Rem Remarks
Version of 18 DEC 2022, 14:20 Q1000001A1812221115.1.ARM.0.001.pdf 1A9A Page 2 of 2
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GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN (O\SLJEK
Gold Medal Match 1784 swases

SUN 18 DEC 2022

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks
. SRB -
1 3105 VUKOJEVIC Teodora SRBIJA 17
HUN -
2 3026 BAJOS Gitta KOMAR 9
OM VSE
Legend CRC
Version of 18 DEC 2022, 15:46 FO0000AII1812220000.1.ARW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN (O\SLJEK
Final Stage Elimination 1784 sases

SUN 18 DEC 2022, START TIME 15:20

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

HUN -
1 3026 BAJOS Gitta KOMAR 261.0 GM
OM VSE
SRB -
SRBIJA
CRO -
. DALMA
3 1145 ZELJKOVIC Marta CLIACE 259.2
MENT
SRB -
NOVI
4 3092 KNEZEVIC Anja BEOGR 258.6
AD -
USCE
SRB -
NOVI
SAD
1790
HUN -
UJPEST
. |
6 3036 TARR Vivien TORNA 205.1
EGYLE
T (UTE)
HUN -
7 3025 SZ1JJ Katinka KOMAR 153.4
OM VSE
CRO -
8 1090 BANJAC Tatjana BJELOV 153.3
AR 1874

2 3105 VUKOJEVIC Teodora 260.8 GM

5 3112 KOLAREVIC Marija 205.6

Legend CRC

Version of 18 DEC 2022, 15:34 FO000001A1812221520.1.ARW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2022

RESULTS

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN
Qualification Stage

(os

SUN 18 DEC 2022, START TIME 11:15

1784

IJEK

GRADANSKO
STRELJACKO
DRUSTVO

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6

1 12 3026 BAJOS Gitta HUN - KOMAROM VSE 104.9 105.2 104.9 105.6 104.1 105.4 630.1

2 14 3105 VUKOJEVIC Teodora SRB - SRBIJA 105.2 104.3 103.6 105.2 104.9 105.1 628.3

3 41 1145 ZELJKOVIC Marta CRO - 103.5 104.9 105.3 105.8 104.1 103.4 627.0
DALMACIJACEMENT

4 25 3112 KOLAREVIC Marija SRB - NOVI SAD 1790 105.2 104.1 105.1 101.0 105.9 103.9 625.2

5 49 3025 SZIJJ Katinka HUN - KOMAROM VSE 103.6 104.6 104.4 104.5 103.7 104.3 625.1

6 13 1090 BANJAC Tatjana CRO - BJELOVAR 1874 102.9 104.5 104.5 104.8 104.7 103.7 625.1

7 33 3036 TARR Vivien HUN - UJPESTI TORNA 103.9 103.2 104.9 104.2 103.5 105.2 624.9
EGYLET (UTE)

8 24 3092 KNEZEVIC Anja SRB - NOVIBEOGRAD -  103.6 103.1 104.5 104.0 105.5 103.9 624.6
USCE

9 11 3100 ARSOVIC Andrea SRB - PARTIZAN 104.1 103.5 102.9 104.5 103.5 106.0 624.5

10 32 1144 URBAS Amadea CRO - 102.2 102.6 104.8 103.9 106.0 104.3 623.8
DALMACIJACEMENT

11 31 3103 MARIC Ivana SRB - RESNIK 103.2 104.2 103.9 103.8 104.0 104.5 623.6

12 21 3085 HAVRAN Aleksandra SRB - JEDINSTVO 102.7 105.6 103.5 104.0 104.4 103.2 623.4

13 45 3084 STEVANOVIC Andelija §RB-DRAGAN JEVTIC - 104.8 104.8 104.0 104.3 103.4 101.9 623.2
SKEPO

14 27 3055 KUHARIC Urska SLO - KOVINAR ORMOZ  103.3 103.9 103.5 103.4 104.3 103.7 622.1

15 3 3027 VINTZE Regina HUN - KOMAROM VSE 104.2 103.5 103.0 102.6 104.7 103.9 621.9

16 37 3035 TOMA Dorina HUN - UJPESTI TORNA 104.0 103.7 103.5 103.5 102.9 103.6 621.2
EGYLET (UTE)

17 29 3102 LJUBOJA Jovana SRB - PARTIZAN 101.5 103.9 101.9 104.4 103.7 105.7 621.1

18 40 3057 PETEKEva SLO - KOVINAR ORMOZ  103.9 103.5 103.2 104.5 103.1 102.8 621.0

19 8 3037 TOMA Réka HUN - UJPESTI TORNA 102.8 105.3 102.4 103.3 104.4 102.6 620.8
EGYLET (UTE)

20 38 3011 OMERBASIC Nadina BIH - TESANJ 101.2 104.1 103.8 103.4 102.9 105.3 620.7

21 35 3064 MEDVED Teja SLO - TRZIN 102.5 102.7 103.3 104.1 104.6 103.4 620.6

22 20 3111 VUKASINOVIC Sanja SRB - NOVI SAD 1790 103.5 104.8 103.6 102.2 103.8 102.6 620.5

23 48 3038 TOTH Anna HUN - UJPESTI TORNA 103.0 101.0 103.9 103.9 103.7 104.0 619.5
EGYLET (UTE)

24 17 3076 DJAPIC Tamara SRB - CRVENA ZVEZDA 102.4 103.6 102.3 103.9 103.3 103.8 619.3
1980

25 50 3050 SPINDLER Nusa SLO - 1. POHORSKI 100.7 104.5 103.2 104.7 102.8 102.9 618.8
BATALJON RUSE

26 42 3101 POPOVIC Anja SRB - PARTIZAN 102.8 102.0 103.9 104.4 101.7 103.7 618.5

27 8 3047 BENEDEK Agnes HUN - ZTE 101.9 102.6 104.7 103.2 102.5 103.3 618.2

28 15 3007 BJELOSEVIC Segmedina BIH - SARAJEVO 103.3 103.1 105.3 101.4 103.0 102.0 618.1

Version of 18 DEC 2022, 14:19 Q0000001A1812221115.1.ARW.0.001.pdf 1A9A Page 1 of 2
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Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
29 36 3021 NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna HUN - BUDAPESTI 104.5 103.1 102.7 100.9 103.7 103.0 617.9
HONVED SE
30 46 3075 STOJANOVIC Krstina SRB - CRVENA ZVEZDA  104.9 101.0 101.2 103.9 103.3 103.4 617.7
1980
31 30 3086 MALIC Marija SRB - JEDINSTVO 103.2 102.4 104.8 102.4 101.9 102.8 617.5
32 34 1133 MATESIC Rina CRO - 104.5 101.4 103.7 101.4 103.4 102.0 616.4
DALMACIJACEMENT
33 10 3008 ARNAUTOVIC Aida BIH - SARAJEVO 103.0 104.1 100.8 102.6 103.7 101.8 616.0
34 20 1123 CILAS Dora CRO - 101.2 102.6 102.6 100.6 104.5 103.1 614.6
DALMACIJACEMENT
35 6 2112 PLAVCIC Ivona CRO - OSIJEK 1784 103.8 104.0 101.9 102.7 101.1 100.4 613.9
36 22 1349 HERCEG Estera CRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB 100.9 100.6 101.6 103.8 103.1 102.9 612.9
1786
37 9 1132 MASLOV Lea CRO - 100.5 103.1 101.4 104.7 101.5 101.6 612.8
DALMACIJACEMENT
38 19 1147 GLAD Melanie CRO - 102.2 101.3 100.8 102.6 102.6 100.7 610.2
DALMACIJACEMENT
39 28 1336 CORLUKA Lea CRO - NOSTERIA 102.0 99.8 101.8 103.3 100.6 101.4 608.9
40 43 3077 RADJENOVIC Nikolina SRB - CRVENAZVEZDA  102.1 103.6 100.0 100.6 101.2 98.0 605.5
1980
41 26 1115 MARTINOVIC Senka CRO - BOLMAN 99.4 101.0 100.9 100.9 99.7 102.2 604.1
42 18 3065 GAKOVIC Pia SLO - TRZIN 100.3 101.6 100.0 101.1 100.7 99.8 603.5
43 2 3002 NUKIC Elmira BIH - KONJUH 100.3 100.3 103.2 96.9 100.5 98.7 599.9
44 28 3004 KURTOVIC Iman BIH - KONJUH 98.6 100.7 984 994 957 100.3 593.1
45 23 3001 HODZIC Naza BIH - KONJUH 98.0 989 99.1 985 1006 97.8 592.9
46 7 3012 HALILOVIC Asima BIH - TESANJ 1006 985 98.2 100.0 97.7 975 592.5
47 50 1117 STOJANOVIC Vanja CRO - BOLMAN 95.7 101.9 975 97.3 98.0 98.1 588.5
48 44 3003 SAMARDZIC Lea BIH - KONJUH 99.2 925 97.7 989 981 99.2 585.6
49 5 1114  MARTINOVIC Bojana CRO - BOLMAN 99.2 96.3 98.8 96.8 975 944 583.0
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 49; Total number of athletes: 86
Legend 4C7146D1
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Final
Rem Remarks
Version of 18 DEC 2022, 14:19 QO0000001A1812221115.1.ARW.0.001.pdf 1A9A Page 2 of 2
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GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN (C\SIJEK
Gold Medal Match 1784 senes
SUN 18 DEC 2022
Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks
. SRB -
1 3116 MIKEC Damir SRBIJA 16
SRB -
2 3087 PETROV Dusko KIKIND 12
A
Legend CRC
Version of 18 DEC 2022, 14:09 F10000AI11812220000.1.APM.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 1
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GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN (OSIJEK
Final Stage Elimination 1784 sases

SUN 18 DEC 2022, START TIME 13:30

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

SRB -
SRBIJA
SRB -
2 3087 PETROV Dusko KIKIND 247.0 GM

A

SRB -
3 3066 GRGIC Dimitrije AKADE 246.8
MAC
SLO -
KOVINA
R
ORMOZ
HUN -
BUDAP
5 3016 REDECSI Maté ESTI 192.8

HONVE

D SE

HUN -

BUDAP
6 3015 TATRAI Miklés ESTI 192.6
HONVE
D SE
BIH -
TRB -
BIJELJI
NA
CRO -
DALMA
CIJACE
MENT

1 3116 MIKEC Damir 254.1 GM

4 3052 VENTA Kevin 246.6

7 3013 RAKIC Predrag 142.2

8 1136 PETRICEVIC Ivan 141.9

Legend CRC
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GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Qualification Stage
SUN 18 DEC 2022, START TIME 09:25

(OSIJEK
1784 s

Rank| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Serles Total
1] 2| 3] 4] 5] 6
1 5 3116 MIKEC Damir SRB - SRBIJA 96 98 95 97 98 97  581-27x
2 59 3015 TATRAI Mikiés HUN - BUDAPESTI 98 95 97 98 97 96  581-22x
HONVED SE
3 60 3052 VENTA Kevin SLO - KOVINAR ORMOZ 96 96 98 95 99 96  580-22x
4 40 3066 GRGIC Dimitrije SRB - AKADEMAC 97 96 94 96 96 98  577-20x
5 56 3016 REDECSI Maté HUN - BUDAPESTI 94 96 97 96 97 92  572-24x
HONVED SE
6 52 3087 PETROV Dusko SRB - KIKINDA 97 95 96 95 95 94  572-18x
7 55 3013 RAKIC Predrag BIH - TRB - BIJELJINA 96 96 94 97 95 94  572-13x
8 51 1136 PETRICEVIC Ivan CRO - 91 94 96 97 92 96  566-15x
DALMACIJACEMENT
9 32 2089 KACAVENDA Uro$ CRO - OSIJEK 1784 92 92 97 96 95 93  565- 7x
10 48 3030 NAGY Laszlo HUN - TISZA VOLAN SC 96 91 95 95 95 92  564-11x
11 37 3031 NAGY Akos Karoly HUN - TISZA VOLAN SC 98 96 90 90 98 92  564-10x
12 47 3067 MILOSEVIC Luka SRB - AKADEMAC 91 95 97 98 93 90 564- 9x
13 33 1519 CINDRIC Matija CRO - POLICAJAC 96 95 96 92 89 95  563-13x
14 7 1438 BABIC Enes CRO - ROVINJ 93 94 95 95 92 94  563-11x
15 54 1137 POSAVEC Zeliko CRO - 93 96 95 93 93 92  562-10x
DALMACIJACEMENT
16 34 1845 COLAKOVIC Matko CRO - VINKOVCI 93 96 94 91 94 92  560- 9x
17 21 1121 BALIC Mirko CRO - 92 93 95 92 96 90 558-14x
DALMACIJACEMENT
18 45 2050 KUZMINSKI Dario CRO - CENTAR 1784 89 96 94 91 95 92  557-12x
19 31 1520 CINDRIC Viado CRO - POLICAJAC 92 93 94 95 90 92  556-12x
20 39 1347 GRAMNJAK Boris CRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB 96 91 91 89 92 96  555-10x
1786
21 46 1529 MATANIC Slavko CRO - POLICAJAC 91 93 95 87 96 93  555-10x
22 36 3068 CURCIN Viadimir SRB - AKADEMAC 88 93 95 93 92 93  554-10x
23 5 1385 STABARIno CRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB 95 91 96 90 87 94  553-14x
1786
24 41 2088 HAJDUKOVIC Domagoj CRO - OSIJEK 1784 93 96 87 90 93 94  553- 9x
25 50 3098 NINKOVIC Marko SRB - PANCEVO 1813 89 94 90 94 94 91  552- 7x
26 49 3069 STOJKOVIC Aleksa SRB - AKADEMAC 96 84 91 94 94 92  551-12x
27 44 3093 JOVANOVIC Srdan SRB - OLIMPIK 011 88 94 92 89 98 90 551- 7x
28 38 3059 FILIPOVAC Boris SLO - OLIMPIJA 86 93 95 93 91 91  549-12x
29 53 3053 POLAJNKO Gregor SLO - KOVINAR ORMOZ 90 92 90 89 92 93  546- 9x
30 42 3051 HRIBAR Jan SLO - JKS 89 93 92 92 89 89  544-11x
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Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
31 30 3071 ESKIC Damjan SRB - AKADEMAC 92 94 90 85 93 87 541- 9x
32 4 2127 TUMBAS Leo CRO - OSIJEK 1784 89 89 89 92 89 90 538- 6x
33 43 3061 JOHANSSON Stellan SLO - TRZIN 88 90 88 90 92 88 536- 9x
34 1 3097 NINKOVIC Velimir SRB - PANCEVO 1813 89 90 93 83 89 92 536- 5x
35 2 2106 OPACAK Simun CRO - OSIJEK 1784 82 88 91 92 91 87 531- 5x
36 58 3070 STANKOVIC Darko SRB - AKADEMAC 84 89 90 85 85 91 524- 6x
37 6 2157 PILIZOTA Ivan CRO - OSIJEK 1784 90 86 77 85 82 81 501- 2x
3048 ARJUN SINGH Cheema IND - NATIONAL RIFLE
ASSOCIATION OF INDIA
2083 CELIC Leon Luka CRO - OSIJEK 1784
2320 RAJAKOVIC Marko CRO - OSIJEK 1784
3058 SAYYED Tosif SLO - OLIMPIJA
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 41; Total number of athletes: 109
Legend F569D1F5
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point
QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN (O\SLJEK
Gold Medal Match 1784 swases

SUN 18 DEC 2022

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

SRB -
1 3094 ARUNOVIC Zorana OLIMPI 17
K 011
HUN -
o CEL-
2 3033 JAKO Miriam TUDAT 13

SE

Legend CRC
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GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2022

RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN (OSIJEK
Final Stage Elimination 1784 sases

SUN 18 DEC 2022, START TIME 11:10

Rank |Bib Number |[Name Nation Total|Remarks

SRB -
1 3094 ARUNOVIC Zorana OLIMPI 250.6 GM
K 011
HUN -
2 3033 JAKO Miriam CEL- 2492 GM
TUDAT :
SE
CRO -
DALMA
CIJACE
MENT
CRO -
. - DALMA
4 1125 CUKUSIC Anna CLIACE 2426
MENT
CRO -
KONCA
5 1381 SKELEDZIJA Lana R- 193.5
ZAGRE
B 1786
HUN -
BUDAP
6 3017 SIKE Renata ESTI 193.3
HONVE
D SE
HUN -
TISZA
VOLAN
sC
SRB -
8 3095 TODOROVIC Jelena OLIMPI 142 4
K 011

3 1135 OMAZIC Matea 245.5

7 3032 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna 143.5

Legend CRC
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GRAND PRIX OSIJEK 2022
RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN
Qualification Stage

(OSIJEK
1784 s

SUN 18 DEC 2022, START TIME 09:25

Series
Rank| FP | Bib No [Name Nation Total
1] 2] 3] 4] 5] 6
1 2 3094 ARUNOVIC Zorana SRB - OLIMPIK 011 97 96 96 99 96 97  581-23x
2 19 1381 SKELEDZIJA Lana CRO - KONCAR-ZAGREB 94 93 97 95 95 94  568-11x
1786
3 18 3017 SIKE Renata HUN - BUDAPESTI 95 96 94 94 95 94  568-10x
HONVED SE
4 1 1125 CUKUSIC Anna CRO - 95 92 92 98 92 98 567-14x
DALMACIJACEMENT
5 7 3033 JAKO Miriam HUN - CEL-TUDAT SE 92 95 92 96 97 94  566-10x
6 14 1135 OMAZIC Matea CRO - 94 96 93 94 91 97  565-12x
DALMACIJACEMENT
7 26 3095 TODOROVIC Jelena SRB - OLIMPIK 011 97 96 92 94 95 91 565-11x
8 9 3032 KOMAROMI Krisztina Panna HUN - TISZA VOLAN SC 93 92 97 91 96 95 564- 8x
9 27 3089 TODOROVIC Jovana SRB - NOVI BEOGRAD - 93 92 94 95 94 95 563-10x
USCE
10 15 3096 RADULOVIC Eleonora SRB - OLIMPIK 011 89 98 92 97 91 94  561-13x
1 4 3028 CSONKA Zsofia HUN - PSN 96 95 91 95 91 93 561-13x
12 24 1953 SPIRELJA Lana CRO - SPIRO 93 93 92 94 96 91  559-11x
13 12 3082 NOVOVIC Marta SRB - DRAGAN JEVTIC - 90 96 93 94 92 93 558-11x
SKEPO
14 6 1436 HLEBEC Zlatka CRO - ROVINJ 92 95 88 92 95 94  556- 9x
15 11 1134 NAKIC Ela CRO - 91 93 92 95 90 89  550- 9x
DALMACIJACEMENT
16 3 1437 BABIC SIMIC Sanela CRO - ROVINJ 94 92 95 88 89 90 548-10x
17 13 3074 OLGA Stojanovié¢ SRB - ALEKSA DEJOVIC 89 93 88 89 93 93 545- 2x
18 8 1947 KOLAREC Veronika CRO - SPIRO 83 89 90 94 89 93 538- 6x
19 10 3072 MISCEVIC Helena SRB - AKADEMAC 90 92 85 92 88 88 535- 9x
20 23 2119 STOSIC Lorena CRO - OSIJEK 1784 84 89 87 90 93 90 533- 8x
21 17 3014 RAKIC Sofija BIH - TRB - BIJELJINA 85 87 89 87 91 87 526- 7x
22 20 2261 SPAJIC Iva CRO - OSIJEK 1784 90 87 85 87 88 86 523- 5x
23 28 2128 VALIDZIC Eva CRO - OSIJEK 1784 85 85 83 87 87 84 511- 6x
24 22 1116 STOJANOVIC Sanja CRO - BOLMAN 78 78 86 84 85 83 494- 1x
25 16 2115 RAJSIC Nastasja CRO - OSIJEK 1784 86 87 76 77 82 81 489- 1x
2126 TOBIJAS Nika CRO - OSIJEK 1784
Protest Date / Time:
Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 26
Legend AA29E375
Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point
QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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